-E'/?fff:f" FEDERACIO . Ta rragona
’ CATALANA Camp. Cat. Inf. Estiu 2023 Esports
DE NATACIO TARRAGONA, 29/6 - 2/7/2023
Prova 18 Masc., 400m Estils Infantil Masculina
30/06/2023 Resultats
MMC 16a 4:26.63 , CASANOVAS SKOUBO JOAN UTRECHT (NED) 16/07/2013
MMC 15a 4:34.86 , CASANOVAS SKOUBO JOAN BARCELONA 19/07/2012
Punts: FINA 2023
Classificacio ANY Temps Pts  P. Infantil
15 anys masculi
1. CARRASCO CADENS, Jordi 08 C.E. InefLleida 4:43.66 635 35,00
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:42.29 37.68 250m:; 2:58.27 39.28 350m: 4:12.27 33.39
100m: 1:04.61 35.07 200m: 2:18.99 36.70 300m: 3:38.88 40.61 400m: 4:43.66 31.39
2. ORDONEZ VALDES, Sergi 08 C.N. Caldes 4:50.97 588 33,00
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:44.11 39.00 250m: 3:01.91 40.08 350m: 4:18.03 34.94
100m: 1:05.11 34.11 200m: 2:21.83 37.72 300m: 3:43.09 41.18 400m: 4:50.97 32.94
3. GASOL GUTIERREZ, Biel 08 C.N. Granollers 5:02.68 522 31,00
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:50.30 41.96 250m: 3:12.95 41.71 350m: 4:30.82 34.79
100m: 1:08.34 36.97 200m: 2:31.24 40.94 300m: 3:56.03 43.08 400m: 5:02.68 31.86
4. FARRE CORTADA, Joel 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 5:03.27 519 29,00
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:46.01 39.58 250m: 3:10.29 44.40 350m: 4:30.05 35.34
100m: 1:06.43 36.15 200m: 2:25.89 39.88 300m: 3:54.71 44.42 400m: 5:03.27 33.22
5. GHIA ROIG, Ferran 08 C.N. Matar6 5:12.68 474 28,00
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:50.83 41.54 250m: 3:19.21 46.97 350m: 4:40.07 33.35
100m: 1:09.29 37.39 200m: 2:32.24 41.41 300m: 4:06.72 47.51 400m: 5:12.68 32.61
6. MLADENOV TSVETANOQV, Alexande08 C.N. Vilafranca 5:13.40 470 27,00
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:45.40 40.91 250m: 3:12.99 48.03 350m: 4:37.42 37.01
100m: 1:04.49 35.11 200m: 2:24.96 39.56 300m: 4:00.41 47.42 400m: 5:13.40 35.98
7. NUNEZ GRANELL, Nil 08 C.N. Premia 5:15.99 459 26,00
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:52.72 39.49 250m: 3:16.66 47.25 350m: 4:40.20 37.43
100m: 1:13.23 37.95 200m: 2:29.41 36.69 300m: 4:02.77 46.11 400m: 5:15.99 35.79
8. PLA COLLET, Marc 08 C.N. Calella 5:18.10 450 25,00
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:54.73 41.59 250m: 3:21.86 47.38 350m: 4:45.46 35.63
100m: 1:13.14 39.24 200m: 2:34.48 39.75 300m: 4:09.83 47.97 400m: 5:18.10 32.64
9. SALVANS FERNANDEZ, Pol 08 C.N. Manresa 5:18.38 449 24,00
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:52.06 41.65 250m: 3:18.88 46.43 350m: 4:42.08 37.70
100m: 1:10.41 38.11 200m: 2:32.45 40.39 300m: 4:04.38 45.50 400m: 5:18.38 36.30
10. ALEMANY LESMA, Max 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:19.74 443 23,00
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:54.43 43.52 250m: 3:21.87 45.26 350m: 4:45.31 37.61
100m: 1:10.91 38.71 200m: 2:36.61 42.18 300m: 4:07.70 45.83 400m: 5:19.74 34.43
11. PEREZ PEREIRA, Jordi 08 C.E. Mediterrani 5:23.30 429 22,00
50m:; 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:54.24 42.52 250m: 3:20.20 45.35 350m: 4:45.48 39.03
100m: 1:11.72 38.80 200m: 2:34.85 40.61 300m: 4:06.45 46.25 400m: 5:23.30 37.82
12. TRIBULIETX SANCHEZ, Pol 08 C.N. Premia 5:24.58 423 21,00
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:58.52 43.74 250m: 3:26.33 46.44 350m: 4:49.94 37.82
100m: 1:14.78 40.18 200m: 2:39.89 41.37 300m: 4:12.12 45.79 400m: 5:24.58 34.64
13. MARTINEZ PAGEROLS, Roger 08 C.N. Barcelona 5:31.28 398 20,00
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:57.72 44.97 250m: 3:30.01 49.09 350m: 4:56.33 35.82
100m: 1:12.75 39.29 200m: 2:40.92 43.20 300m: 4:20.51 50.50 400m: 5:31.28 34.95
DSQ PUIG PELAEZ, Pol 08 GEIEG -
DNS SANCHEZ HURTADO, Eric 08 C.N. L'Hospitalet -
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’ CATALANA Camp. Cat. Inf. Estiu 2023 Esports
DE NATACIO TARRAGONA, 29/6 - 2/7/2023
Prova 18, Masc., 400m Estils
16 anys masculi
1. PARRA ESTRADE, Arnau 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 4:37.15 681 35,00
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:37.99 37.09 250m:; 2:52.82 39.90 350m: 4:07.26 32.92
100m: 1:00.90 32.35 200m: 2:12.92 34.93 300m: 3:34.34 41.52 400m: 4:37.15 29.89
2. MICHANS BURGUES, Alex 07 C.N. Lleida 4:4680 614 33,00
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:44.36 40.27 250m: 3:01.96 39.73 350m: 4:15.63 33.94
100m: 1:04.09 34.30 200m: 2:22.23 37.87 300m: 3:41.69 39.73 400m: 4:46.80 31.17
3. DEL RIO DECABO, Joel 07 C.N. Granollers 4:57.52 550 31,00
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:49.76 39.88 250m:  3:09.49 40.55 350m: 4:25.67 34.02
100m: 1:09.88 37.49 200m: 2:28.94 39.18 300m: 3:51.65 42.16 400m: 4:57.52 31.85
4. DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Didac 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:59.32 540 29,00
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:49.59 40.02 250m: 3:12.41 44.18 350m: 4:28.23 32.56
100m: 1:09.57 38.03 200m: 2:28.23 38.64 300m: 3:55.67 43.26 400m: 4:59.32 31.09
5. PATINO SANCHEZ, Izan 07 C.N. Mataré 4:59.75 538 28,00
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:50.30 43.61 250m: 3:11.81 39.80 350m: 4:27.14 34.56
100m: 1:06.69 36.21 200m: 2:32.01 41.71 300m: 3:52.58 40.77 400m: 4:59.75 32.61
6. BORRAS KHLOBYSTOVA, Maxim 07 C.N. Lleida 5:02.91 521 27,00
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:51.55 40.43 250m: 3:12.36 42.32 350m: 4:29.09 34.36
100m: 1:11.12 38.86 200m: 2:30.04 38.49 300m: 3:54.73 42.37 400m: 5:02.91 33.82
7. ROURA CLEMENTE, Marc 07 GEIEG 5:05.00 510 26,00
50m: 3241 3241 150m: 1:51.60 40.79 250m: 3:14.74 43.17 350m: 4:32.29 34.63
100m: 1:10.81 38.40 200m: 2:31.57 39.97 300m: 3:57.66 42.92 400m: 5:05.00 32.71
8. BUSQUETS MARTINEZ, David 07 C.N. Barcelona 5:09.64 488 25,00
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:50.19 44.13 250m: 3:16.19 44.24 350m: 4:36.27 34.36
100m: 1:06.06 35.47 200m: 2:31.95 41.76 300m: 4:01.91 45.72 400m: 5:09.64 33.37
9. GONZALEZ SOLTERO, Abel 07 C.N. Caldes 5:12.34 475 24,00
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:50.54 43.20 250m: 3:17.61 45.88 350m: 4:38.54 35.62
100m: 1:07.34 35.69 200m: 2:31.73 41.19 300m: 4:02.92 45.31 400m: 5:12.34 33.80
10. BERNADI ORTIGOSA, Xavier Aitzol 07 C.E. Mediterrani 5:13.68 469 23,00
50m:; 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:51.30 42.78 250m: 3:17.99 45.31 350m: 4:39.70 36.48
100m: 1:08.52 36.76 200m: 2:32.68 41.38 300m: 4:03.22 45.23 400m: 5:13.68 33.98
11. SANCHEZ PEREZ, Eric 07 C.N. Terrassa 5:16.87 455 22,00
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:53.34 43.05 250m: 3:20.04 44.33 350m: 4:41.50 36.94
100m: 1:10.29 37.89 200m: 2:35.71 42.37 300m: 4:04.56 44.52 400m: 5:16.87 35.37
12. DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Matheo 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:18.89 447 21,00
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:52.02 42.27 250m: 3:18.43 46.29 350m: 4:43.32 38.22
100m: 1:09.75 37.54 200m: 2:32.14 40.12 300m: 4:05.10 46.67 400m: 5:18.89 35.57
13. MORENO HERNANDEZ, Aritz 07 Fed Andorrana 5:19.45 444 20,00
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:50.96 41.47 250m: 3:20.45 47.67 350m: 4:43.83 34.98
100m: 1:09.49 38.61 200m: 2:32.78 41.82 300m: 4:08.85 48.40 400m: 5:19.45 35.62
14. CASTELLS ANTONIO, Ot 07 C.N. Barcelona 5:20.15 441 19,00
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:54.11 41.66 250m: 3:19.97 46.51 350m: 4:44.18 38.13
100m: 1:12.45 38.88 200m: 2:33.46 39.35 300m: 4:06.05 46.08 400m: 5:20.15 35.97
15. REMOLA CUNI, Ton 07 C.N. Granollers 5:25.17 421 18,00
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:54.32 42.61 250m: 3:22.96 47.18 350m: 4:49.31 38.08
100m: 1:11.71 38.03 200m: 2:35.78 41.46 300m: 4:11.23 48.27 400m: 5:25.17 35.86
16. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, David 07 C.N. Cornella 5:28.77 407 17,00
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:52.82 42.25 250m: 3:22.95 49.77 350m: 4:52.37 38.45
100m: 1:10.57 38.64 200m: 2:33.18 40.36 300m: 4:13.92 50.97 400m: 5:28.77 36.40
17. NAVARRO SALVA, Jan 07 C.N.Igualada 5:29.43 405 16,00
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 2:03.73 45.52 250m:; 3:29.84 43.30 350m: 4:53.21 39.19
100m: 1:18.21 42.38 200m: 2:46.54 42.81 300m: 4:14.02 44.18 400m: 5:29.43 36.22
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